SITE

Lip

Tongue

Mouth

Salivary glands
Tonsil

Other oropharynx
Nasopharynx
Hypopharynx
Pharynx unspecified
Oesophagus
Stomach

Small intestine
Colon

Rectum

Anus

Liver
Gallbladder etc.
Pancreas

Nose, sinuses etc.

Larynx

Trachea, bronchus and lung
Other thoracic organs

Bone
Melanoma of skin

Other skin

Mesothelioma

Kaposi sarcoma
Connective and soft tissue
Breast

Vulva

Vagina

Cervix uteri

Corpus uteri

Uterus unspecified

Ovary

Other female genital organs
Placenta

Kidney

Renal pelvis

Ureter

Bladder

Other urinary organs

Eye

Brain, nervous system
Thyroid

Adrenal gland

Other endocrine

Hodgkin disease
Non-Hodgkin lymphoma
Immunoproliferative diseases
Multiple myeloma
Lymphoid leukaemia
Myeloid leukaemia
Leukaemia unspecified
Myeloproliferative disorders
Myelodysplastic syndromes
Other and unspecified

All sites

All sites but C44
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Incidence per 100,000 by age group (Period) - Female
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1,7
73,2
71,5

35-  40-
2,0 -
. 2,1
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79 21
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20 21
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20 63
20 2.1
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1.9 84
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43
17,4
27
156,5
2,2
26,1
8,7
6,5
13,0

43

4,3

2,2
332,7
3153

50-
2,3
2,3

2,3
11,4

22,9

13,7
9,1
198,8
2,3
32,0
29,7
6,9
251

4,6

114

13,7
25,1
23
2,3
18,3
2,3
2,3
4,6

6,9
23
11,4
511,9
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1
2
2,5
22,6
2,5
2,5
7,5
42,7
2,5
7,5
230,9

47,7
27,6
10,0
35,1

2,5
25,1
7,5
10,0
5,0
2,5

20,1
675,0
632,4
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9,2
229,8
3,1
30,6
39,8
6,1
39,8
3,1

3,1
27,6
12,3

3,1

3,1

6,1
21,5
775,3
726,3

74
2513
11,1
333
62.8
11,1
55,4

259
18,5
11,1
22,2

3,7
3,7
51,7
998,0

70-  75-
88 159
44 53
44 .
175 53
438 370
44 53
78.8  179,8
219 37,0
88 212
263 37,0
394 688
44 B}
2106
13,1 370
13,1 -
306 264
1181 126,9
13,1 106
406,9 412,5
44 53
8,8 -
525 159
613 423
88 10,6
175 47,6
8.8 .
350 635
44 -
175 37,0
306 159
88 10,6
8,8 .
394 476
B 53
88 212
212
44 212
159
44 z
131 10,6
569 63,5
1251,4 1491,5

935,1 1133,3 1364,6
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20,5

54,5
20,5
20,5

20,5
6,8

6,8
1159

1431,9
1316,0

50,7
12,7
12,7
127
2523

1608,6
1406,0

CRUDE
RATE (P
00 00
14 05
10 04
1.0 04
0,1 00
0,1 00
0,1 00
01 00
00 00
24 09
63 24
08 03
206 7.8
46 17
07 03
30 L1
510 19
93 35
04 0,1
06 02
80 3,0
08 03
1,5 06
45 17
189 71
00 00
0.1 00
36 13
86,4 32,6
14 05
05 02
164 62
114 43
29 1.1
11,3 43
05 02
04 0,1
64 24
0.1 00
00 00
52 20
00 00
0,1 00
61 23
69 2.6
02 0,1
02 0,1
12 04
87 33
0,1 00
27 1,0
27 10
33 13
08 03
08 03
14 05
10,7 4,0
283,9

CUM CUM ASR
0-64 0-74

0,00 0,00 0,0
0,06 0,12 11
0,04 0,08 07
0,06 0,08 08
0,01 001 01
0,00 0,00 01
0,00 0,02 01
0,00 0,02 01
0,00 0,00 0,0
0,08 024 17
024 053 45
0,04 0,06 06
090 1,59 15,0
020 036 34
0,03 0,05 05
0,12 030 24
021 042 38
033 0,79 68
0,02 0,04 03
0,02 0,04 04
045 0,70 6,5
0,03 006 07
0,08 0,18 14
020 046 37
0,72 163 138
0,00 0,00 0,0
0,01 001 01
0,20 0,30 3,0
4,83 8,13 705
0,04 0,11 1,0
0,02 0,06 04
1,15 1,58 14,7
057 1,19 93
0,17 027 24
069 106 97
0,02 0,06 03
0,02 0,02 04
0,27 061 53
0,00 0,02 01
0,00 0,00 0,0
023 039 37
0,00 0,00 0,0
0,01 001 01
035 056 54
0,52 0,62 65
0,00 0,04 02
0,02 0,02 02
0,08 0,12 11
044 0,77 67
0,00 0,00 01
0,11 025 20
0,12 0,18 23
0,12 025 27
0,03 0,03 05
004 008 0,7
006 014 11
038 092 77

14,36 25,60 227,0
265,0 100,0 13,64 23,98 213,2

ICD
(10th)

CO00
C01-02
C03-06
CQ7-08
C09
C10
Cl1
C12-13
Cl14

Cci5
C16
c17
ci8
C19-20
c21
c22
C23-24
C25
C30-31
c32
C33-34
C37-38
C40-41
c43
c44
c45
C46
C47,c49

C50

C51
C52
C53
C54
C55
C56
C57
C58

Ce4
C65
C66
C67
C68
C69
C70-72
C73
C74
C75
Cc81
C82-85,C96
C88
C90
Co1l
C92-94
C95
MPD
MDS
o&U
ALL

ALLbC44



